
Vārds, Uzvārds HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT NET

E.Bariss, H.Bariss

V.Krištopans, K.Krištopans

I.Krēsliņš, T.Pētersons

M.Nemme, N.Keņins

I.Uļjanovs, V.Tučkus

J.Viļums, J.Ķuze

J.Šestakova, J.Verbickis

R.Mackvičs, A.Pāvulāns

A.Penkins, J.Burdastovs

U.Tatarčuks, J.Ceičs

A.Birjukovs, R.Lokomets

I.Reinfelds, E.Mazjānis

A.Pērkums, J.Osmolovska

A.Krištopane, A.Puisītis

A.Puče, I.Grunte

14

12

7

10

41
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7
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2

2
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3
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12

11

3

4

12

14

32 65 63

3 4 3 3 4 3 4

3 3 3 4 4 44 4 33 4 3 43 3

65 63

5 4 4 5 4 3 4

3 4 3 4 3 35 4 33 4 3 5

33 71 663 4 2 4 4 45 4 38 4 4 4

5 3 3 4

32

33 70 67

4 4 3 5 4 3 4

3 4 3 5 3 46 4 37 4 3 4

34 71 67

4 4 2 5 4 3 5

4 6

41 79 68

5 4 4 5 5 3 5

2 4 4 4 4 45 5 37 5 3 4

4 6 3 7 4 56 4 38 4 4 4

41 80 68

4 4 4 5 4 2 5

4 5 2 7 5 44 4 39 4

36 71 68

5 5 3 6 4 3 5

3 4 3 5 4 54 5 35 4 4 4

38 80 68

3 5 2 5 4 3 4

4 5

39 83 69

4 5 4 7 4 3 5

3 5 3 5 4 57 4 42 4 4 5

3 5 3 5 4 56 5 44 6 4 4

39 83 69

5 4 5 5 6 4 4

4 5 3 5 4 47 5 44 5

38 81 69

4 5 3 6 3 3 6

3 5 4 5 5 46 4 43 3 5 4

36 76 69

5 4 4 6 5 3 6

4 5

36 74 70

4 5 4 5 4 3 6

2 4 3 6 5 46 4 40 5 4 3

3 5 2 5 4 65 4 38 3 4 4

39 79 69

5 4 3 5 4 4 4

3 4 4 7 4 45 4 40 4
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R.Hlibovs, K.Andersons

A.Čūlkstēns, J.Taukačs

A.Hlibovs, J.Vaskāns

E.Zālītis, G.Dauģis

A.Krukovs, V.Liepiņš

G.Ozoliņa, C.Mel

R.Ķelle, A.D.Švanka

M.Kāpostiņa. I.Bērs

V.Jansons, I.Naglis Sn.

A.Bobrovs, M.Tavis

A.Ruciņa, A.Marksa

D.Balchin, S.Blaydes

S.Verbicka, M.Pukše

M.Zavelis, B.Mellis

A.Ņikitins, L.Ņikitina

K.Matisons, G.Skrastiņš

A.Jurģele, A.Markss
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16
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31

32
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19

8

8
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14

10

8

2

12

6

3

12

5

12

13

4

2

35 75 70

4 4 4 5 6 3 4

3 5 3 5 4 46 3 40 4 3 4

41 82 70

5 3 4 5 5 3 6

4 5

37 74 70

4 4 6 5 4 4 5

4 6 2 6 5 56 5 41 4 5 4

5 5 3 5 4 45 4 37 4 3 4

41 83 70

4 3 3 5 4 4 5

4 4 4 5 6 55 5 42 4

35 72 70

5 4 4 5 5 2 5

3 5 4 5 3 45 4 37 4 2 5

39 78 70

3 4 4 5 4 3 5

4 4

41 83 71

4 4 4 5 4 3 4

3 6 3 5 4 45 4 39 5 4 5

4 5 4 6 5 46 4 42 4 4 5

37 73 71

4 6 4 5 4 4 5

3 5 3 5 5 44 4 36 4

39 77 71

4 4 3 4 3 3 5

4 5 4 4 5 55 4 38 4 4 4

40 75 72

4 5 3 5 4 4 4

5 5

40 80 72

5 5 5 6 5 3 5

3 5 3 6 6 55 4 35 4 3 5

4 5 4 5 5 55 5 40 4 4 4

40 84 72

5 5 4 5 4 3 4

3 5 3 6 5 46 4 44 4

40 80 72

5 5 4 5 5 3 4

3 6 4 6 5 46 4 40 4 4 4

41 81 72

4 5 4 5 4 3 5

3 6

43 87 73

5 4 4 6 4 3 5

3 5 3 7 5 44 5 40 5 4 5

4 4 4 6 5 55 5 44 5 5 5

41 83 72

4 6 4 5 6 4 5

3 6 3 6 4 56 5 42 5

38 83 733 6 3 5 3 46 5 45 4 4 65 5 5 7 4 3 5



N.Sams. G.Učelnieks

K.Marksa, A.Siļčenko

D.Babulis, A.Zvans

G.Silakaktiņš, Ē.Eglītis

G.Purmale, O.Babris

A.Priverts, R.Grunte

J.Jonaitis, M.Zaķītis

E.Sietiņsone-Zatlere, A.Liepiņš

R.Nažinskis, A.Grišulis

M.Atars, G.Viļums 51 5 4 7 4 7 3

4 5 3 6 4 3 4

4 41 5 4 5

5 5 4

7 6 7 50 101 81

20

17

44 20 6 6 5 7 6 3 6 7 5

A.Kokts, A.Kokts

D.Puisīte, A.Nitiša

43

37

38

39

40

41

42

33

34

35

36

12

10

7

16

12

7

8

6

12

4 6 4 6 5 3 8 42 90 73

4 5 5 7 4 3 5

3 6 3 6 5 66 6 48 4 4 5

45 86 74

5 4 5 5 5 3 4

5 6 3 6 5 65 3 41 4 4 6

40 81 744 4 3 6 6 36

43 82 74

6 4 4 5 4 4 5

5 5 5 5 5 56 4 39 5 3 5

40 81 75

6

45 87 75

6 6 3 6

3 5 5 6 4 56 3 41 4 4 4

42

6 6 3 6 5 65 4 42 5 4 4

87 75

5 4 4 6 5 3 6

3 6 4 6 4 55 5 45 4 4

37 86 76

5 5 3 6 6 4 6

3 5 3 5 4 410 5 49 3 5 55 4 4 5 5 5 6

8 4 47 5 4 6

39 83 76

6 5 4 5 6 4 5

2 5 4 4 4 54 5 44 6 6 3

48 101 813 7 3 7 6 67 5 53 6 4 6

46 93 77

6 8 5 6 7 3 6

4 6 3 6 6 6


